PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
GUIDE
ECO-FRIENDLY
We are committed
to environmentally
responsible processes
that endeavor to preserve

360° wrapped melamine laminate
Soft close full extension
100 lb under-mount slides
Full ⅝” drawer bottom
⅝”  360° wrapped
melamine laminate
back panel
Formed metal sides
Fully adjustable drawer
front with snap in clips
METABOX DRAWER
Metabox drawer includes full adjustability, aluminum sides, and soft close slides.
6 Construction HomeView Cabinetry
BASE
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVB12MG HVB12WH  Base Cabinet 12" Wide 6.5
HVB15MG HVB15WH  Base Cabinet 15" Wide 8.0
HVB18WH HVB18MG  Base Cabinet 18" Wide 9.6
HVB21WH HVB21MG  Base Cabinet 21" Wide 11.1
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 12" Wide ADA height 5.0
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 15" Wide ADA height 7.5
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 18" Wide ADA height 9.0
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 21" Wide ADA height 10.5
•  Comes standard with one half-depth adjustable shelf
•  Shipped with hinges on right, can be changed in the field
“UD” signifies upgraded drawer, “ADA” signifies ADA compliant height of 32½”
BLUE = Extended lead time
7Base Cabinets
B
A
S
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
BASE DOUBLE DOOR
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVB24MG HVB24WH  Base Cabinet 24" Wide 13.9
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 27" Wide 14.2
HVB30MG HVB30WH  Base Cabinet 30" Wide 15.8
HBB33MG HBB33WH  Base Cabinet 33" Wide 17.3
HVB36MG HVB36WH  Base Cabinet 36" Wide 18.9
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 24" Wide ADA height 11.9
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 27" Wide ADA height 14.2
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 30" Wide ADA height 15.4
N/A N/A  Base Cabinet 33" Wide ADA height 16.3

BLUE = Extended lead time
12 Base Cabinets
B
A
S
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVVSB24MG HVVSB24WH  Sink Base Cabinet 24" Wide 14.0
N/A N/A  Sink Base Cabinet 27" Wide 15.0
HVVSB30MG HVVSB30WH  Sink Base Cabinet 30" Wide 15.8
N/A N/A  Sink Base Cabinet 33" Wide 17.3
HVVSB36MG HVVSB36WH  Sink Base Cabinet 36" Wide 18.9
SINK BASE
ADA COMPLIANT SINK BASE W/ REMOVABLE FRONT
•  Wall-mounted ADA compliant cabinet
•  Removable front used when ADA compliance not needed

14 Base Cabinets
B
A
S
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
BLIND CORNER BASE
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVBB39RMG HVBB39RWH  Blind Base 39" Right Hand 18.9
HVBB42RMG HVBB42RWH  Blind Base 42" Right Hand 20.4
N/A N/A  Blind Base 45" Right Hand 21.0
HVBB39LMG HVBB39LWH  Blind Base 39" Left Hand 18.8
HVBB42LMG HVBB42LWH  Blind Base 42" Left Hand 20.4
N/A N/A  Blind Base 45" Left Hand 21.0
Comes standard with one half-depth adjustable shelf
Constructed with a solid, full coverage Blind Panel
BB45 will accept a blind cabinet pull-out tray as an accessory.
Holes are predrilled in cabinet. This item (#427319 BBTK) must
be ordered separately.
•
•
•
HVBB39 R/L 33" 12"
6"
39"
3" 4" 23"HVBB42 R/L 36” 15” 42”
N/A 39” 18” 45”
SUGGESTED DIMENSIONS
A -
Cas

S
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
EASY REACH CORNER BASE
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVBER36MG HVBER36WH BER36 Base Easy Reach Corner Cabinet 27.0
N/A N/A LS36 Lazy Susan Cabinet (Includes 2 Tray Kits) 27.0
N/A N/A Lazy Susan Tray Kit (Includes 1 Tray) 2.5
HVBER36 30" 24" 6" 36”
DIMENSIONS
A -
Cas
e

21Wall Cabinets
W
A
L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVW930MG HVW930WH  Wall Cabinet 9" Wide 30" High 2.3
HVW1230MG HVW1230WH  Wall Cabinet 12" Wide 30" High 3.0
HVW1530MG HVW1530WH  Wall Cabinet 15" Wide 30" High 3.7
HVW1830MG HVW1830WH  Wall Cabinet 18" Wide 30" High 4.4
HVW2130MG HVW2130WH  Wall Cabinet 21" Wide 30" High 5.1
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 9” Wide 30” High w/Glass Door 9.4
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 12" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 3.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 15" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 6.8
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 18" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 7.1
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 21" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 8.7
WALL 30” HIGH
•  Comes standard with two adjustable shelves
•  Reversible for right hand & left hand by flipping upside down
“GD” signifies cabinet with glass doors
BLUE = Extended lead time
22 HomeView CabinetryWall Cabinets
W
A
L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
WALL 30” HIGH DOUBLE DOOR
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVW2430MG HVW2430WH  Wall Cabinet 24" Wide 30" High 5.8
HVW2730MG HVW2730WH  Wall Cabinet 27" Wide 30" High 6.6
HVW3030MG HVW3030WH  Wall Cabinet 30" Wide 30" High 7.3
HVW3330MG HVW3330WH  Wall Cabinet 33" Wide 30" High 8.0
HVW3630MG HVW3630WH  Wall Cabinet 36" Wide 30" High 8.7
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 24" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 10.8
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 27" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 11.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 30" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 13.5
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 33" Wide 30" High w/Glass Door 14.0

L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
WALL 39” HIGH
•  Comes standard with two adjustable shelves
•  Reversible for right hand & left hand by flipping upside down
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVW939MG HVW939WH  Wall Cabinet 9" Wide 39" High 2.9
HVW1239MG HVW1239WH  Wall Cabinet 12" Wide 39" High 3.9
HVW1539MG HVW1539WH  Wall Cabinet 15" Wide 39" High 5.2
HVW1839MG HVW1839WH  Wall Cabinet 18" Wide 39" High 5.7
HVW2139MG HVW2139WH  Wall Cabinet 21" Wide 39" High 7.1
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 9” Wide 39” High w/Glass Door 2.8
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 12" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 7.1
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 15" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 8.9
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 18" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 10.8
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 21" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 12.3
“GD” signifies cabinet with glass doors
BLUE = Extended lead time
24 HomeView CabinetryWall Cabinets
W
A
L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
WALL 39” HIGH DOUBLE DOOR
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVW2439MG HVW2439WH  Wall Cabinet 24" Wide 39" High 7.6
HVW2739MG HVW2739WH  Wall Cabinet 27" Wide 39" High 8.5
HVW3039MG HVW3039WH  Wall Cabinet 30" Wide 39" High 9.4
HVW3339MG HVW3339WH  Wall Cabinet 33" Wide 39" High 10.3
HVW3639MG HVW3639WH  Wall Cabinet 36" Wide 39" High 11.3
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 24” Wide 39” High w/Glass Door 8.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 27" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 9.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 30" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 10.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 33" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 11.0
N/A N/A  Wall Cabinet 36" Wide 39" High w/Glass Door 12.0
•  Comes standard with two adjustable shelves
“GD” signifies cabinet with glass doors
BLUE = Extended lead time
25Wall Cabinets
W
A
L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
HomeView Cabinetry
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVWB3330MG HVWB3330WH  Wall Blind Cabinet 33" X 30" High Reversible R/L 7.3
HVWB3630MG HVWB3630WH  Wall Blind Cabinet 36" X 30" High Reversible R/L 8.0
HVWB3339MG HVWB3339WH  Wall Blind Cabinet 33" X 39" High Reversible R/L 9.4
HVWB3639MG HVWB3639WH  Wall Blind Cabinet 36" X 39" High Reversible R/L 10.3
N/A N/A  Wall Blind Cabinet 33" X 30" High w/ Glass Door Reversible R/L 7.3
N/A N/A  Wall Blind Cabinet 36” X 30” High w/ Glass Door Reversible R/L 8.0
N/A N/A  Wall Blind Cabinet 33" X 39" High w/ Glass Door Reversible R/L 9.4
N/A N/A  Wall Blind Cabinet 36" X 39" High w/ Glass Door Reversible R/L 10.3
BLIND WALL
Constructed with a solid, full coverage Blind Panel
Comes standard with two adjustable shelves
Reversible for right hand & left hand by flipping upside down
•
•
•
HVWB3330 R/L 30" 18"
3"
33"
3" 1" 11"
HVWB3630 R/L 33" 21" 36"
HVWB3339 R/L 30" 18" 33”
HVWB3639 R/L 33” 21” 36”
SUGGESTED DIMENSIONS
A -
Cas
e

L
L
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
WALL DIAGONAL CABINET
•  Comes standard with two adjustable shelves
•  27” wide cabinets are bump-out cabinets
   that are 15” deep on each side
“GD” signifies cabinet with glass doors
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVWDC2430MG HVWDC2430WH  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 24" Wide 30" High 10.6
HVWDC2439MG HVWDC2439WH  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 24” Wide 39” High 13.7
HVWDC2739MG HVWDC2739WH  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 27” Wide 39” High 17.3
N/A N/A  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 24” Wide 30” High  w/Glass Door 10.6
N/A N/A  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 24” Wide 39” High  w/Glass Door 13.7
N/A N/A  Wall Diagonal Cabinet 27” Wide 39” High  w/Glass Door 17.3
BLUE = Extended lead time

 /
 U
T
IL
IT
Y
 /
 V
A
N
IT
Y
HomeView Cabinetry
VANITY SINK DRAWER BASE
GRAY # WHITE # DESCRIPTION FT3
HVVSBD30RMG HVVSBD30LWH  Vanity Sink Base Drawer Cabinet 30” Wide Upgraded Drawer RH 14.0
HVVSBD30LMG HVVSBD30RWH  Vanity Sink Base Drawer Cabinet 30" Wide Upgraded Drawer LH 14.0
HVVSBD36RMG HVVSBD36RWH  Vanity Sink Base Drawer Cabinet 36" Wide Upgraded Drawer RH 16.6
HVVSBD36LMG HVVSBD36LWH  Vanity Sink Base Drawer Cabinet 36" Wide Upgraded Drawer LH 16.6
“UD” signifies upgraded drawer
• Right hand / left hand must be specified
•  30” wide cabinet consists of two 12” wide drawers, one 18”
door, and one false drawer front